PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1112

Page 1, line 11, replace "who violates a provision of" with "willfully violating"

Page 1, line 13, replace "who violates a provision of" with "willfully violating"

Page 1, line 14, replace "one thousand" with "two hundred fifty"

Renumber accordingly